VIENNOISERIE

Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat

Pain Au Pandan

Almond Croissant

Almond Chocolate Croissant
Green Tea Aimond Croissant

Nut Butter Croissant

Chocolate Layered Croissant
Pistachio Cream Layered Croissant
Lychee, Strawberry & Rose Croissant
Chocolate Banana Pain Suisse
Cinnamon & Cranberry Brioche

Blackberry & Lemon Curd Brioche

SAVOURY

Le Parisien (Ham & Butter Baguette)

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Beef Pastrami Croissant

Sundried Tomato Chicken Pie
Beef Short Rib and Mushroom Pie
Croque Monsieur

Quiche Lorraine

Spinach & Feta Quiche

Miso Salmon & Edamame Quiche

TIONG BAORU
BAKERY

PRICE
W/0 GST

$4.20
$4.70
$5.20
$5.80
$6.30
$6.50
$7.50
$8.00
$8.00
$7.50
$7.50
$5.00
$6.00

PRICE
W70 GST

$10.50
$9.50
$12.00
$9.50
$13.00
$12.60
S1150
S1150
$11.50

Raspberry & Vanilla Cream Ribbon
Butter Croissant Loaf

Kouign Amann

Cinnamon Kouign Amann
Chocolate Kouign Amann

Salted Egg Cruffin

Gochujang Cheese Twist

Mango Sticky Rice Danish

Black Sesame & Matcha Danish
Chicken Meatball Marinara Danish
Potato & Caramelised Onion Danish
Shabu Beef & Kimchi Lattice

Brie & Roasted Mushroom
Croissant Sandwich

Chilli Chicken Sourdough Sandwich
Chicken Caesar Salad Sandwich

Egg Salad Sandwich

PRICE
W/0 GST

$7.00
$9.50
$5.80
$6.50
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$7.50
$8.00

PRICE
W/0 GST

$12.60
$16.00

$12.00
$10.00

Corned Beef, Sauerkraut & Gruyere Sub $13.00

Chicken, Arabiki Mustard Sausage Roll

Prosciutto Crudo Shio Pan

Pricing and availability may vary.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.

$8.00
$9.00




BREAD

Baguette

Burger Bun

Parmesan Burger Bun

Seeded Burger Bun

Brioche Loaf

Sourdough Country Loaf

Sourdough Rye Country Loaf

Seeded Sourdough Rye Country Loaf

PASTRY

Canelé

Almond Chocolate Entrement
Chocolate Eclair

Apple Crumble

Lemon Tart

Strawberry Vanilla Tart

Nori Furikake Scone

Maple Miso Scone

PRICE
W/0 GST

$4.50
$1.65
$1.85
$1.65
$7.50
S1150
$12.50
$12.50

PRICE
W/0 GST

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

Hot Honey & Parmesan Shio Pan
Blueberry, Cream Cheese Shio Pan
Spring Onion, Cream Cheese Shio Pan
Maple, Bacon & Pecan Shio Pan

Milo Dinosaur Shio Pan

Salted Shio Pan

Classic Cream Shio Pan

PRICE
W/0 GST

Seasonal Financier $4.80
$5.30
$12.50
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

Lemon Drizzle Loaf (Slice)

Tiramisu

Dark Chocolate, Sea Salt & Rye Cookie
Salted Egg & Cereal Cookie

Matcha & Macadamia Nut Cookie

TBB SALADS & GRANOLA WOt

$8.30
$8.90

Blueberry Small Batch Granola

Chocolate Granola, Caramelised
Maple Banana, Croissant Butter
& Greek Yoghurt

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Zesty Chicken Crunch
Golden Couscous

Grains & Greens Salad

Pricing and availability may vary.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.




COFFEE

Espresso
Macchiato
Piccolo Latte
Latte

Banana Caramel Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Magic

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Long Black

Cold Brew

Cold Brew Royale

Mandarin Espresso Spritz

TEA

Brewed Teas
(Pear1 Of The Orient / Lemon Ginger Mint /
Earl Grey Lavender / Chamomile Dream)

Chai Latte

Hojicha Latte
Matcha Latte
Pistachio Matcha
Dark Cherry Matcha

SODA

Lychee Rose Soda

SOFT SERVE

Kouign Amann Soft Serve

Affogato Soft Serve
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REG
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.80
$5.50

$5.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

LRG

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$9.00
$7.80

Alternative Milk Options available: Low Fat Milk, Soy Milk, Oat Milk and Coconut Milk.

Pricing and availability may vary.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.

ICED

$7.00
$8.50

$7.00

$8.00
$7.80
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$8.50

$6.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50

$7.50

$5.50
$6.50



